
 
City of Monterey Department Heads 

 

City Manager’s Office 
City Manager 
Michael McCarthy 
Email: Mccarthy@monterey.org  
 
Assistant City Manager 
Hans Uslar 
Email: Uslar@monterey.org 
 
City Attorney’s Office 
City Attorney  
Christine Davi 
Email: Davi@monterey.org  
 
Finance Department 
Finance Director  
Julie Porter  
Email: Porter@monterey.org 
 
Human Resources Department 
Human Resources Director  
Gina Donnelly 
Email: Donnelly@monterey.org 
 
Information Resources/ City Clerk’s Office 
ISD Director/City Clerk 
Bonnie Gawf 
Email: Gawf@monterey.org 

 

Monterey Fire Department 
Fire Chief 
Gaudenz Panholzer 
Email: Panholzer@monterey.org   
 
Monterey Police Department 
Police Chief  
David Hober 
Email: Hober@monterey.org 
 
Monterey Public Library 
Library Director  
Inga Waite 
Email: Waite@monterey.org 
 
Community Services Department 
Community Service Director  
Kim Bui-Burton 
Email: Buiburto@monterey.org  
 
Plans & Public Works 
Deputy City Manager 
Dino Pick 
Email: Pick@monterey.org 
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